Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 360 177 2019-20 61 2021-22 170 159 215000(TWO LAKHS
AND FIFTEEN
THOUSAND)

5

2019-20 360 143 2020-21 58 2022-23 90 90 240000(TWO LAKHS
AND FORTY
THOUSAND RUPEES
ONLY)

0

2020-21 360 172 2021-22 198 2023-24 205 203 270000(TWO LAKHS
SEVENTY
THOUSAND)

2

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 174 60 2021-22 42 17 144000(ONE LAKH
AND FORTY FOUR
THOUSAND)

0

2021-22 174 91 2022-23 42 20 300000(THREE
LAKHS RUPEES
ONLY)

0

2022-23 174 84 2023-24 31 20 350000(THREE LAKH
FIFTY THOUSAND)

0

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)